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Average
Quantitative
GRE

School name

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor

2 Massachusetts Institute of Technology

3 North Carolina State University

Texas A&M University-College Station
University of California-Berkeley

Georgia Institute of Technology

University of lllinois-Urbana-Champaign
University of Tennessee-Knoxville (Tickle)
University of Wisconsin-Madison

J{UI Pennsylvania State University-University Park
Oregon State University

SN Purdue University-West Lafayette

JIEIIN Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

University of Florida

Ohio State University

University of New Mexico

University of Texas-Austin (Cockrell)

VAN VVirginia Tech

Colorado School of Mines

University of Massachusetts-Lowell (Francis)
University of Utah

YAl Kansas State University

Y2l Missouri University of Science & Technology
YA \/irginia Commonwealth University

VLI Air Force Institute of Technology

University of Idaho

University of South Carolina

University of Nevada-Las Vegas (Hughes)

Ann Arbor, Ml
Cambridge, MA
Raleigh, NC
College Station, TX
Berkeley, CA
Atlanta, GA
Urbana, IL
Knoxville, TN
Madison, WI
University Park, PA
Corvallis, OR

West Lafayette, IN
Troy, NY
Gainesville, FL
Columbus, OH
Albuquerque, NM
Austin, TX
Blacksburg, VA
Golden, CO
Lowell, MA

Salt Lake City, UT
Manhattan, KS
Rolla, MO
Richmond, VA
Wright Patterson AFB, OH
Moscow, ID
Columbia, SC

Las Vegas, NV
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Tuition

$52,098
$53,450
$26,421
$794 per credit
$26,544
$29,140
$36,150
$1,650 per credit
$24,054
$39,720
$27,648
$29,132
$55,600
$27,335
$36,276
$1,142 per credit
$19,320
$27,614
$37,350
$26,370
$25,286
$960 per credit
$1,232 per credit
$25,956
N/A
$29,112
$31,735
$21,004

Enrollment
(full-time)

3,113
3,042
2,502
2,687
2,055
3,830
3,353
856
1,396
1,848
988
3,170
655
1,900
1,474
767
1,977
1,815
1,134
477
1,244
231
564
203
N/A
200
466

197

166
166
161
162
166
164
165
159
164
163
159
164
162
160
162
157
164
162
159
156
163
158
156
159
N/A
157
159
157



